
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Santa Ynez Apartments 300s Refurbishment

Project Number FM110333S/293-77

Est. Const. Cost: $1,200,000.00
Bid Opening Date: May  26, 2011

P M: George Levinthal

Mandatory PreBid 
Participants Santa Ynez 

Apartments 300s 
Refurbishment

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

A.C Ramirez 824 Cacique St Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-0095 805/730-9266 Justin Ramirez justin@acramirez.com Sub

Armstrong Cabinets 1711 Current Lane Paso Robles CA 93466 916/869-1422 805/237-9710 David Kennedy DFKennedy@armstrong.com Sub

Bayview Painting & Construction 1329 Marsten Rd. Burlingame CA 94010 650/458-6354 650/401-6082 Andreas Tzortzis andreas@bayviewpainting.com Gen

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Trent Bottenfield BottConstr@aol.com Gen

C. T. Georgiou Painting Co. 433 Lecouvreur Ave. Wilmington CA 90744 310/834-8015 310/864-1660 John Kelly Jkelley@ctgeorgio.com Gen

Cal Averland 339 N. Virgil Ave. Los Angeles CA 90004 323/667-0071 323/667-1034 Paul Shin calverland@sbcglobal.net G.C.

Channel Coast Corp. 123 Santa Barbara Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 Mike Calderon mike@channelcoastcorp.com G-C

Crycon Builders 1801 Ave of the Stars, Ste 1410 Los Angeles CA 90067 310/789-5000 310/789-1113 Kim Spencer gary@cyrcon.com Gen

E. J. S. Construction 4191 Carpinteria Ave. #7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Jorge Martinez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen

Fast Track Con. 5857 Uplander Way Culver City CA 90230 310/215-3099 310/988-1435 Bobby Ragasa bobby@Ftcgc.com G.C.

FNG Construction, Inc 663 Sandydale Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-1164 805/929-8330 Rosie Fitzpatrick Rosie@WW-FnGinc.com Sub

Gibraltar Construction 42 Hudson Street Annapolis MD 21401 410/573-1000 410/573-1004 Dwight Cheney nnelson@gibconst.com Gen

Hayward Lumber 236 Higuera St. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-0825 805/459-4554 Chuck Larson clarson@haywardlumber.com Sub

Newton Construction Management 259 Higuera St. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Joe Corella bev@newtonconstruction.com Gen
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SBS Corp 31416 Agoura Road Westlake Village CA 91361-4621 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-500 805/621-5050 Luke Jones lj@smith-electric.com Gen

Spectrum Painting & Decorating 1215 Alameda de Las Palmas #4 Belmont CA 94002 916/337-4840 N/A George Arvanitis spectrumpainter@comcast.net SAB

Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Ken Tul RBrown@SCCITANKs.com Gen

Vernon Construction 581 Las Alturas Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/746-5176 805/715-3424 Scott Hansen scott@vernonconstruction.com GC

Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Susan Bohnsack raymond@violainc.com Gen

Western Group Inc. 21777 Ventura Blvd, Ste. 224 Woodland Hills CA 91364 818/884-5105 818/884-4620 Tomas Tirano westerngroupinc@hotmail.com GC
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